

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **Second Appeal No.191 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.12.2024	<u>NTR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant(s): Mr. Abhinav Krishna Uppuluri Learned counsel for the respondent(s): Ms.Pratusha Boppana, learned counsel representing Ms.Bichala Aruna At request of learned counsel representing the appellant, list this matter on 21.01.2025 finally. B/o. pld	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE